
A c a d e m i c  S u c c e s s  C e n t e r

SPRING 2023
WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Spring Semester
Academic Success Tips

Tuesday 02/14/2023
Wednesday 02/15/2023

Thursday 02/16/2023
 

Helpful Apps for
Downloading Success

Tuesday 2/28/2023
Wednesday 3/1/2023

Thursday 3/2/2023
 

Let's Talk About 
Saving Money & Time

Tuesday 03/07/2023
Wednesday 03/08/2023

Thursday 3/09/2023
 

Understanding &
Overcoming Test Anxiety 

Tuesday 03/28/2023
Wednesday 03/29/2023

Thursday 03/30/2023
 

T i m e  &  L o c a t i o n

Tuesday Workshops
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Grant Hall 
Room 215

Thursday Workshops
3:30 pm-4:30 pm

              University Hall           
  Room 113

 Wednesday Workshops
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

                  

T h e  A S C  i s  l o c a t e d  i n  t h e  
C h e n g  L i b r a r y  1 1 1 B
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T a k e  A c t i o n .  S e e k  H e l p .  C r e a t e  Y o u r  P a t h .  

https://emojipedia.org/telephone-receiver/


A c a d e m i c  S u c c e s s  C e n t e r

SPRING 2023
WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Positive & Productive
Decision Making

Tuesday 03/21/2023
Wednesday 03/22/2023

Thursday 03/23/2023
 

How to Ace that
Challenging Course
Tuesday 04/11/2023
Thursday 04/13/2023

 

Prepping for the
Final(s) Stretch

Tuesday 04/25/2023
Wednesday 04/26/2023

Thursday 04/27/2023
 

T i m e  &  L o c a t i o n

Tuesday Workshops
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Grant Hall 
Room 215

Thursday Workshops
3:30 pm-4:30 pm

              University Hall           
  Room 113

 Wednesday Workshops
7:00 pm-8:00 pm
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